Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Donderdag Zomer Bridge
Datum: donderdag 10 juli 2025
Lijn A
Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen
1 A 8 Suze Gerber & Monique Jansen
2 A 13 Herman Harte & Gerard Nelis
3 A 14  Henny Garbode & Jan Brugman
4 A 1  Patricia Tjiook & Harry Blom
5 A 16 Loes ljpma & Henny de Graaff
6 A 3 Carla Francois & Bart v. Abbe
(7) A 15  Els Bijnen & Lies Hofland
(7) A 6  Anneke Huijing & Tineke v. Wakeren
9 A 2  Elly v.d. Chijs & Wil v. Loenen
10 A 10  Willy Stokman & Jos Kolk
(11) A 4  Kees Brockhoff & Jaap Donkervoort
(11) A 12  Roosje Lewis & Martin Lewis
13 A 7  Nolly v. Moppes & Jacques van Staveren
14 A 9  Anne Lammers & Bob Karis
15 A 11 Ria v Dommelen & Ans Horstmanshoff
16 A 5 Lydia Smit & Els Voss
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187,0
185,0
184,0
180,0
178,0
176,0
172,0
172,0
169,0
168,0
164,0
164,0
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150,0
121,0
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55,06
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53,57
52,98
52,38
51,19
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46,13
44,64
36,01
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Maria Baas & Ted Koene

Marieke Schakenbos & Anton Berkelaar
Sonja Letteboer & Joop Letteboer

Ria Spiekman & Ria Tiemessen
Wendy Severijnsen & Yvonne Straeter
Mia v. Geet & Tilda v.d. Zwaan

Betty Harte & Joke v. Noord

Leny Lie & Miriam Melgers

Coby Hoogeveen & Jetty Persoon
Yvonne Jongkind & Ineke Koek

Dini Dorstma & Ans v Uffelen

Marjo de Boom & Roos Korver

Tiny v.d. Hoorn & Ans v.d. Linden

Jos Walkers & Herman Koperdraad
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180,0
176,0
165,0
154,0
154,0
151,0
149,0
142,0
138,0
127,0
126,0
122,0
119,0
113,0

%
62,50
61,11
57,29
53,47
53,47
52,43
51,74
49,31
47,92
44,10
43,75
42,36
41,32
39,24
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Lijn C

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 C 6 Martin Nipshagen & Paul Straeter 141,0 58,75 24

2 C 3  Ande Vries & Ank Sickinger 134,0 55,83 24

3 Cc 5 Peter Petersen & Wim Tolsma 126,0 52,50 24

(4) C 4  Hector Poventud & Gerard Wegbrands 124,0 51,67 24
(4) C 11 Caty Bernhard & Hanny Bralds 124,0 51,67 24

6 C 8 Ank Wahlen & Miep Zandvoort 122,0 50,83 24

(7) C 1 Joke Agricola & Lia Woortman 119,0 49,58 24
(7) C 9 Corrie Moens & Dick Donath 119,0 49,58 24

9 C 7 Cilla Olfers & Suzan Munnikendam 117,0 48,75 24

10 C 12  Trudy Duinmeijer & Ger Hennevelt 110,0 45,83 24

11 C 2 Ank de Graaf & Corrie Rats 108,0 45,00 24

12 C 10  Cris Hofmans & Gerard Voortallen 96,0 40,00 24
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